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Swim Wars
Banja Luka, 26. - 27.4.2025

Disciplina 12 Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
26.4.2025. - 12:40 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

E

1. VAN WIJK, Milou 04 Netherlands 55.31+0,78 817
50m: 26.56 26.56 100m: 55.31 28.75

2. SZABO FELTOTHY, Eszter 02 Hungary 58.82+0,81 679
50m: 28.85 28.85 100m: 58.82 29.97

3. ŠEGEL, Janja 01 PK Fužinar Ravne 59.76+0,81 647
50m: 28.12 28.12 100m: 59.76 31.64

4. PRIMC, Tia 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 59.83+0,80 645
50m: 28.74 28.74 100m: 59.83 31.09

5. SURKOVIC, Lara 09 Jug 1:00.59+0,82 621
50m: 29.30 29.30 100m: 1:00.59 31.29

6. SMOKVINA, Petra 10 Jug 1:00.77+0,72 616
50m: 28.90 28.90 100m: 1:00.77 31.87

7. PODRŽAVNIK, Zara 08 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:00.91+0,73 611
50m: 29.69 29.69 100m: 1:00.91 31.22

8. GNAMUŠ ŠLEBNIK, Aleksandra 10 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:01.07+0,70 607
50m: 29.39 29.39 100m: 1:01.07 31.68

9. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 1:01.78+0,71 586
50m: 29.40 29.40 100m: 1:01.78 32.38

10. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Crvena Zvezda 1:01.88+0,80 583
50m: 29.99 29.99 100m: 1:01.88 31.89

11. BACKES, Jasmine 12 SC Hakoah Wien 1:02.07+0,69 578
50m: 29.96 29.96 100m: 1:02.07 32.11

12. DELIC, Sara 07 Proleter 1:02.43+0,79 568
50m: 29.79 29.79 100m: 1:02.43 32.64

13. VALANTIČ, Mojca 11 PK Nova Gorica 1:02.71+0,73 560
50m: 30.69 30.69 100m: 1:02.71 32.02

14. RIHTMAN, Ava Luna 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:02.74+0,74 559
50m: 29.85 29.85 100m: 1:02.74 32.89

15. PORI, Naja 08 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:03.16+0,73 548
50m: 30.37 30.37 100m: 1:03.16 32.79

16. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:03.24+0,68 546
50m: 30.13 30.13 100m: 1:03.24 33.11

17. TEPIC, Anastasija 07 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:03.29+0,87 545
50m: 30.07 30.07 100m: 1:03.29 33.22

18. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 PK Skopje 1:03.45+0,78 541
50m: 30.57 30.57 100m: 1:03.45 32.88

19. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:03.61+0,75 537
50m: 29.77 29.77 100m: 1:03.61 33.84

20. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 Partizan 1:03.65+0,81 536
50m: 31.19 31.19 100m: 1:03.65 32.46

CURKOVIC, Ana 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:03.65+0,82 536
50m: 30.60 30.60 100m: 1:03.65 33.05

22. BEGENISIC, Lena 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:03.98+0,85 527
50m: 31.03 31.03 100m: 1:03.98 32.95
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Swim Wars
Banja Luka, 26. - 27.4.2025

Disciplina 12, Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, E

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

23. KREVS, Emma 08 PK Triglav Kranj 1:04.05+0,79 526
50m: 31.05 31.05 100m: 1:04.05 33.00

24. MARKOVIC, Lena 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:04.16+0,73 523
50m: 30.71 30.71 100m: 1:04.16 33.45

25. LIPOGLAVŠEK, Tjaša 08 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:04.31+0,75 519
50m: 30.93 30.93 100m: 1:04.31 33.38

26. LEHMANN, Siena 09 PK Ljubljana 1:04.35+0,85 518
50m: 30.80 30.80 100m: 1:04.35 33.55

27. ČEKIĆ, Mia 11 PK Ljubljana 1:05.34+0,81 495
50m: 30.89 30.89 100m: 1:05.34 34.45

28. PETROVIC, Dunja 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:05.75+0,87 486
50m: 31.65 31.65 100m: 1:05.75 34.10

29. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 1:05.95+0,85 482
50m: 32.21 32.21 100m: 1:05.95 33.74

30. TRIVUNOVIĆ HASANI , Anđelina 11 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:06.05+0,78 479
50m: 31.57 31.57 100m: 1:06.05 34.48

31. CAMPARA, Merjem 13 Orka - Mostar 1:06.63+0,84 467
50m: 31.99 31.99 100m: 1:06.63 34.64

32. RADOVANOVIC, Nadja 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:06.74+0,88 465
50m: 32.00 32.00 100m: 1:06.74 34.74

33. STEVANOVIC, Ana 11 PK Borac 1:06.92+1,91 461
50m: 32.12 32.12 100m: 1:06.92 34.80

34. FELIZIANI, Giulia 10 SC Hakoah Wien 1:07.23+0,83 455
50m: 31.60 31.60 100m: 1:07.23 35.63

35. STAMBOLIJA, Dunja 10 11. April 1:07.32+0,68 453
50m: 31.25 31.25 100m: 1:07.32 36.07

36. ERJAVEC, Iza 09 PK Ribnica 1:07.80+0,76 443
50m: 32.66 32.66 100m: 1:07.80 35.14

37. GEHRKE, Una 10 SC Hakoah Wien 1:07.84+0,75 442
50m: 32.40 32.40 100m: 1:07.84 35.44

38. TODOROVIĆ, Jana 08 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:07.95+0,75 440
50m: 31.77 31.77 100m: 1:07.95 36.18

39. PRIMC, Lina 07 PK Ljubljana 1:08.26+0,92 434
50m: 32.91 32.91 100m: 1:08.26 35.35

40. POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 1:08.54+0,72 429
50m: 30.77 30.77 100m: 1:08.54 37.77

41. DOMIĆ, Ivona 11 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:08.57+0,74 428
50m: 32.35 32.35 100m: 1:08.57 36.22

42. BOSNIC, Marija 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:08.88+0,81 423
50m: 32.20 32.20 100m: 1:08.88 36.68

43. ROSIC, Ksenija 12 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:08.94+0,74 421
50m: 33.01 33.01 100m: 1:08.94 35.93

44. VUKASINOVIC, Lena 12 11. April 1:09.04+0,81 420
50m: 32.98 32.98 100m: 1:09.04 36.06

45. MALOVIC, Maja 12 PVK Buducnost 1:09.19+0,77 417
50m: 33.06 33.06 100m: 1:09.19 36.13

46. KOSORIC, Isidora 12 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:09.44+0,75 412
50m: 33.03 33.03 100m: 1:09.44 36.41



Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803 Registered to PK Fortuna 27.4.2025. 20:00 - Strana 3

Swim Wars
Banja Luka, 26. - 27.4.2025

Disciplina 12, Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, E

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

47. VRANJES, Sofija 07 PK Borac 1:09.61+0,75 409
48. ZVICER, Helena 12 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:09.74+0,84 407

50m: 32.58 32.58 100m: 1:09.74 37.16

49. KOREN, Maša 11 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:09.84+0,66 405
50m: 33.46 33.46 100m: 1:09.84 36.38

50. AMBROŽ, Živa 10 PK Ljubljana 1:10.40+0,83 396
50m: 34.09 34.09 100m: 1:10.40 36.31

51. DJERMANOVIC, Veronika 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:10.44 395
50m: 33.61 33.61 100m: 1:10.44 36.83

52. PETROVIĆ, Stanislava 13 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:10.92+0,85 387
50m: 34.16 34.16 100m: 1:10.92 36.76

53. BUKVA, Katarina 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:11.29+0,75 381
50m: 34.48 34.48 100m: 1:11.29 36.81

54. BAJIĆ, Sara 11 22. April, BL 1:11.54+0,76 377
50m: 34.75 34.75 100m: 1:11.54 36.79

55. KAVIC, Masa 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:11.58+0,83 377
50m: 33.06 33.06 100m: 1:11.58 38.52

56. MANDIC, Sara 12 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:11.71+0,74 374
50m: 34.25 34.25 100m: 1:11.71 37.46

57. HELBL, Lija 10 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:12.62+0,75 361
50m: 34.31 34.31 100m: 1:12.62 38.31

58. NEDELJKOVIĆ, Ana 02 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:12.65+0,82 360
50m: 34.30 34.30 100m: 1:12.65 38.35

59. STANETIC, Sofija 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:13.20+0,79 352
50m: 34.29 34.29 100m: 1:13.20 38.91

60. JOVANOVIĆ, Sofia 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:14.57+0,76 333
50m: 37.25 37.25 100m: 1:14.57 37.32

61. PESOVIC, Andrea 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:15.14+0,88 325
62. ANICIC, Ana 12 Delfin - Laktasi 1:15.31+0,80 323

50m: 35.77 35.77 100m: 1:15.31 39.54

63. NIKIFOROVA, Olga 11 PK Arena 2015 1:15.46+0,86 321
50m: 36.21 36.21 100m: 1:15.46 39.25

64. PRELESNIK, Zoja 12 PK Ribnica 1:15.75+0,87 318
50m: 36.98 36.98 100m: 1:15.75 38.77

ŠMALC, Nina 13 PK Ribnica 1:15.75+0,77 318
50m: 36.74 36.74 100m: 1:15.75 39.01

66. TANKO, Lucija 13 PK Ribnica 1:16.43+0,64 309
50m: 36.16 36.16 100m: 1:16.43 40.27

67. KOZAREV, Mia 14 PK Arena 2015 1:16.49+0,72 308
50m: 36.77 36.77 100m: 1:16.49 39.72

68. VOGRINČIČ, Taja 10 PK Ljubljana 1:17.99+0,69 291
69. GAJIC, Ana 14 Delfin - Laktasi 1:18.20+0,85 289

50m: 36.83 36.83 100m: 1:18.20 41.37

70. VIŠEKRUNA, Sofija 08 22. April, BL 1:18.54+0,76 285
50m: 36.54 36.54 100m: 1:18.54 42.00

71. BELLI, Maria 13 SC Hakoah Wien 1:19.46+0,71 275
50m: 37.56 37.56 100m: 1:19.46 41.90

72. MAČEK, Maša 11 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 1:19.79+0,78 272
50m: 38.19 38.19 100m: 1:19.79 41.60
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Banja Luka, 26. - 27.4.2025

Disciplina 12, Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, E

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

73. SEPER, Nadja 16 Aquafit, SA 1:20.71+0,96 262
50m: 38.30 38.30 100m: 1:20.71 42.41

74. VUKOVIC, Ana 14 PK Borac 1:20.74 262
50m: 38.53 38.53 100m: 1:20.74 42.21

75. NIKIC, Nadja 14 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:21.00+0,83 260
50m: 39.18 39.18 100m: 1:21.00 41.82

76. NOVAKOVIC, Ana 13 Novi Beograd 011 1:21.53+0,67 255
50m: 38.75 38.75 100m: 1:21.53 42.78

77. JELEŠKOVIĆ, Nadja 14 Bosna, SA 1:22.01+1,00 250
50m: 38.80 38.80 100m: 1:22.01 43.21

78. CULUM, Sofija 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:22.54+0,89 245
50m: 39.63 39.63 100m: 1:22.54 42.91

79. ŠIFRER, Niona 12 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 1:22.58+0,89 245
50m: 38.49 38.49 100m: 1:22.58 44.09

80. OSMAK, Ajda 13 PK Ribnica 1:23.44+0,80 238
50m: 38.14 38.14 100m: 1:23.44 45.30

81. PANIC, Minja 12 PK Borac 1:24.05+0,92 232
50m: 39.28 39.28 100m: 1:24.05 44.77

82. KAURIN, Anastasija 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:24.24+0,79 231
50m: 38.67 38.67 100m: 1:24.24 45.57

83. VADANU, Eva 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:25.91+0,96 218
50m: 40.86 40.86 100m: 1:25.91 45.05

84. VUKOVIC, Iva 16 PK Borac 1:26.25+1,02 215
50m: 41.37 41.37 100m: 1:26.25 44.88

85. SIJERČIĆ, Nadya 13 Bosna, SA 1:26.68+0,84 212
50m: 40.21 40.21 100m: 1:26.68 46.47

86. PETKOVIC, Dunja 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:27.32+0,76 207
50m: 39.50 39.50 100m: 1:27.32 47.82

87. POPOVIC, Jana 11 PVK Buducnost 1:28.26+0,93 201
50m: 41.04 41.04 100m: 1:28.26 47.22

88. PANIC, Ana 14 PK Borac 1:28.35+0,86 200
89. VRBAN, Lucia 13 PK Arena 2015 1:28.57+0,91 199

50m: 41.91 41.91 100m: 1:28.57 46.66

90. ELKHEDR, Lina 16 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:29.49+0,77 192
50m: 41.34 41.34 100m: 1:29.49 48.15

91. MUJAN, Uma 15 Aquafit, SA 1:30.70+0,86 185
50m: 43.38 43.38 100m: 1:30.70 47.32

92. RADISIC, Andrea 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:36.15+0,79 155
50m: 42.93 42.93 100m: 1:36.15 53.22

93. MARICIC, Dunja 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:36.42+0,87 154
50m: 44.31 44.31 100m: 1:36.42 52.11

94. KAURIN, Teona 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:37.71+0,73 148
50m: 44.20 44.20 100m: 1:37.71 53.51

95. GUDALO, Elena 13 22. April, BL 1:39.39+1,08 140
50m: 45.36 45.36 100m: 1:39.39 54.03

96. SIMETIC, Milica 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:43.26+0,93 125
50m: 47.02 47.02 100m: 1:43.26 56.24

97. BAJIĆ, Ksenija 14 22. April, BL 1:44.21+0,91 122
50m: 45.85 45.85 100m: 1:44.21 58.36
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98. JONAS, Lena 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:46.96+0,78 112
50m: 48.74 48.74 100m: 1:46.96 58.22

99. GOLIC, Magdalena 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:52.55 96
50m: 52.40 52.40 100m: 1:52.55 1:00.15

100. JANKOVIC, Marija 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:53.38+0,82 94
50m: 51.65 51.65 100m: 1:53.38 1:01.73

101. CURCIJA, Katarina 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:53.58+0,77 94
50m: 52.08 52.08 100m: 1:53.58 1:01.50

102. MITROVIC, Sara 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:53.94+1,02 93
50m: 54.50 54.50 100m: 1:53.94 59.44

103. EGIĆ, Marija 13 22. April, BL 2:02.67+0,82 74
50m: 49.82 49.82 100m: 2:02.67 1:12.85

104. JANJIC, Milica 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:04.28 72
50m: 59.15 59.15 100m: 2:04.28 1:05.13

105. BAJIC, Kalina 16 22. April, BL 2:18.83 51
50m: 1:03.43 1:03.43 100m: 2:18.83 1:15.40

DSQ CENANOVIC, Dzejla 16 Aquafit, SA 1:35.71
50m: 44.36 44.36 100m: 1:35.71 51.35

D

1. SURKOVIC, Lara 09 Jug 1:00.59+0,82 621
50m: 29.30 29.30 100m: 1:00.59 31.29

2. SMOKVINA, Petra 10 Jug 1:00.77+0,72 616
50m: 28.90 28.90 100m: 1:00.77 31.87

3. GNAMUŠ ŠLEBNIK, Aleksandra 10 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:01.07+0,70 607
50m: 29.39 29.39 100m: 1:01.07 31.68

4. RIHTMAN, Ava Luna 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:02.74+0,74 559
50m: 29.85 29.85 100m: 1:02.74 32.89

5. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 Partizan 1:03.65+0,81 536
50m: 31.19 31.19 100m: 1:03.65 32.46

CURKOVIC, Ana 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:03.65+0,82 536
50m: 30.60 30.60 100m: 1:03.65 33.05

7. LEHMANN, Siena 09 PK Ljubljana 1:04.35+0,85 518
50m: 30.80 30.80 100m: 1:04.35 33.55

8. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 1:05.95+0,85 482
50m: 32.21 32.21 100m: 1:05.95 33.74

9. FELIZIANI, Giulia 10 SC Hakoah Wien 1:07.23+0,83 455
50m: 31.60 31.60 100m: 1:07.23 35.63

10. STAMBOLIJA, Dunja 10 11. April 1:07.32+0,68 453
50m: 31.25 31.25 100m: 1:07.32 36.07

11. ERJAVEC, Iza 09 PK Ribnica 1:07.80+0,76 443
50m: 32.66 32.66 100m: 1:07.80 35.14

12. GEHRKE, Una 10 SC Hakoah Wien 1:07.84+0,75 442
50m: 32.40 32.40 100m: 1:07.84 35.44

13. POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 1:08.54+0,72 429
50m: 30.77 30.77 100m: 1:08.54 37.77

14. BOSNIC, Marija 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:08.88+0,81 423
50m: 32.20 32.20 100m: 1:08.88 36.68
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15. AMBROŽ, Živa 10 PK Ljubljana 1:10.40+0,83 396
50m: 34.09 34.09 100m: 1:10.40 36.31

16. DJERMANOVIC, Veronika 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:10.44 395
50m: 33.61 33.61 100m: 1:10.44 36.83

17. KAVIC, Masa 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:11.58+0,83 377
50m: 33.06 33.06 100m: 1:11.58 38.52

18. HELBL, Lija 10 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:12.62+0,75 361
50m: 34.31 34.31 100m: 1:12.62 38.31

19. VOGRINČIČ, Taja 10 PK Ljubljana 1:17.99+0,69 291

C

1. BACKES, Jasmine 12 SC Hakoah Wien 1:02.07+0,69 578
50m: 29.96 29.96 100m: 1:02.07 32.11

2. VALANTIČ, Mojca 11 PK Nova Gorica 1:02.71+0,73 560
50m: 30.69 30.69 100m: 1:02.71 32.02

3. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:03.24+0,68 546
50m: 30.13 30.13 100m: 1:03.24 33.11

4. BEGENISIC, Lena 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:03.98+0,85 527
50m: 31.03 31.03 100m: 1:03.98 32.95

5. MARKOVIC, Lena 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:04.16+0,73 523
50m: 30.71 30.71 100m: 1:04.16 33.45

6. ČEKIĆ, Mia 11 PK Ljubljana 1:05.34+0,81 495
50m: 30.89 30.89 100m: 1:05.34 34.45

7. PETROVIC, Dunja 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:05.75+0,87 486
50m: 31.65 31.65 100m: 1:05.75 34.10

8. TRIVUNOVIĆ HASANI , Anđelina 11 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:06.05+0,78 479
50m: 31.57 31.57 100m: 1:06.05 34.48

9. RADOVANOVIC, Nadja 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:06.74+0,88 465
50m: 32.00 32.00 100m: 1:06.74 34.74

10. STEVANOVIC, Ana 11 PK Borac 1:06.92+1,91 461
50m: 32.12 32.12 100m: 1:06.92 34.80

11. DOMIĆ, Ivona 11 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:08.57+0,74 428
50m: 32.35 32.35 100m: 1:08.57 36.22

12. ROSIC, Ksenija 12 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:08.94+0,74 421
50m: 33.01 33.01 100m: 1:08.94 35.93

13. VUKASINOVIC, Lena 12 11. April 1:09.04+0,81 420
50m: 32.98 32.98 100m: 1:09.04 36.06

14. MALOVIC, Maja 12 PVK Buducnost 1:09.19+0,77 417
50m: 33.06 33.06 100m: 1:09.19 36.13

15. KOSORIC, Isidora 12 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:09.44+0,75 412
50m: 33.03 33.03 100m: 1:09.44 36.41

16. ZVICER, Helena 12 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:09.74+0,84 407
50m: 32.58 32.58 100m: 1:09.74 37.16

17. KOREN, Maša 11 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:09.84+0,66 405
50m: 33.46 33.46 100m: 1:09.84 36.38

18. BUKVA, Katarina 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:11.29+0,75 381
50m: 34.48 34.48 100m: 1:11.29 36.81

19. BAJIĆ, Sara 11 22. April, BL 1:11.54+0,76 377
50m: 34.75 34.75 100m: 1:11.54 36.79
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20. MANDIC, Sara 12 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:11.71+0,74 374
50m: 34.25 34.25 100m: 1:11.71 37.46

21. STANETIC, Sofija 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:13.20+0,79 352
50m: 34.29 34.29 100m: 1:13.20 38.91

22. JOVANOVIĆ, Sofia 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:14.57+0,76 333
50m: 37.25 37.25 100m: 1:14.57 37.32

23. PESOVIC, Andrea 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:15.14+0,88 325
24. ANICIC, Ana 12 Delfin - Laktasi 1:15.31+0,80 323

50m: 35.77 35.77 100m: 1:15.31 39.54

25. NIKIFOROVA, Olga 11 PK Arena 2015 1:15.46+0,86 321
50m: 36.21 36.21 100m: 1:15.46 39.25

26. PRELESNIK, Zoja 12 PK Ribnica 1:15.75+0,87 318
50m: 36.98 36.98 100m: 1:15.75 38.77

27. MAČEK, Maša 11 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 1:19.79+0,78 272
50m: 38.19 38.19 100m: 1:19.79 41.60

28. ŠIFRER, Niona 12 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 1:22.58+0,89 245
50m: 38.49 38.49 100m: 1:22.58 44.09

29. PANIC, Minja 12 PK Borac 1:24.05+0,92 232
50m: 39.28 39.28 100m: 1:24.05 44.77

30. POPOVIC, Jana 11 PVK Buducnost 1:28.26+0,93 201
50m: 41.04 41.04 100m: 1:28.26 47.22

B

1. CAMPARA, Merjem 13 Orka - Mostar 1:06.63+0,84 467
50m: 31.99 31.99 100m: 1:06.63 34.64

2. PETROVIĆ, Stanislava 13 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:10.92+0,85 387
50m: 34.16 34.16 100m: 1:10.92 36.76

3. ŠMALC, Nina 13 PK Ribnica 1:15.75+0,77 318
50m: 36.74 36.74 100m: 1:15.75 39.01

4. TANKO, Lucija 13 PK Ribnica 1:16.43+0,64 309
50m: 36.16 36.16 100m: 1:16.43 40.27

5. KOZAREV, Mia 14 PK Arena 2015 1:16.49+0,72 308
50m: 36.77 36.77 100m: 1:16.49 39.72

6. GAJIC, Ana 14 Delfin - Laktasi 1:18.20+0,85 289
50m: 36.83 36.83 100m: 1:18.20 41.37

7. BELLI, Maria 13 SC Hakoah Wien 1:19.46+0,71 275
50m: 37.56 37.56 100m: 1:19.46 41.90

8. VUKOVIC, Ana 14 PK Borac 1:20.74 262
50m: 38.53 38.53 100m: 1:20.74 42.21

9. NIKIC, Nadja 14 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:21.00+0,83 260
50m: 39.18 39.18 100m: 1:21.00 41.82

10. NOVAKOVIC, Ana 13 Novi Beograd 011 1:21.53+0,67 255
50m: 38.75 38.75 100m: 1:21.53 42.78

11. JELEŠKOVIĆ, Nadja 14 Bosna, SA 1:22.01+1,00 250
50m: 38.80 38.80 100m: 1:22.01 43.21

12. CULUM, Sofija 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:22.54+0,89 245
50m: 39.63 39.63 100m: 1:22.54 42.91

13. OSMAK, Ajda 13 PK Ribnica 1:23.44+0,80 238
50m: 38.14 38.14 100m: 1:23.44 45.30
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14. KAURIN, Anastasija 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:24.24+0,79 231
50m: 38.67 38.67 100m: 1:24.24 45.57

15. SIJERČIĆ, Nadya 13 Bosna, SA 1:26.68+0,84 212
50m: 40.21 40.21 100m: 1:26.68 46.47

16. PANIC, Ana 14 PK Borac 1:28.35+0,86 200
17. VRBAN, Lucia 13 PK Arena 2015 1:28.57+0,91 199

50m: 41.91 41.91 100m: 1:28.57 46.66

18. RADISIC, Andrea 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:36.15+0,79 155
50m: 42.93 42.93 100m: 1:36.15 53.22

19. GUDALO, Elena 13 22. April, BL 1:39.39+1,08 140
50m: 45.36 45.36 100m: 1:39.39 54.03

20. BAJIĆ, Ksenija 14 22. April, BL 1:44.21+0,91 122
50m: 45.85 45.85 100m: 1:44.21 58.36

21. JONAS, Lena 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:46.96+0,78 112
50m: 48.74 48.74 100m: 1:46.96 58.22

22. EGIĆ, Marija 13 22. April, BL 2:02.67+0,82 74
50m: 49.82 49.82 100m: 2:02.67 1:12.85

A

1. SEPER, Nadja 16 Aquafit, SA 1:20.71+0,96 262
50m: 38.30 38.30 100m: 1:20.71 42.41

2. VADANU, Eva 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:25.91+0,96 218
50m: 40.86 40.86 100m: 1:25.91 45.05

3. VUKOVIC, Iva 16 PK Borac 1:26.25+1,02 215
50m: 41.37 41.37 100m: 1:26.25 44.88

4. PETKOVIC, Dunja 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:27.32+0,76 207
50m: 39.50 39.50 100m: 1:27.32 47.82

5. ELKHEDR, Lina 16 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:29.49+0,77 192
50m: 41.34 41.34 100m: 1:29.49 48.15

6. MUJAN, Uma 15 Aquafit, SA 1:30.70+0,86 185
50m: 43.38 43.38 100m: 1:30.70 47.32

7. MARICIC, Dunja 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:36.42+0,87 154
50m: 44.31 44.31 100m: 1:36.42 52.11

8. KAURIN, Teona 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:37.71+0,73 148
50m: 44.20 44.20 100m: 1:37.71 53.51

9. SIMETIC, Milica 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:43.26+0,93 125
50m: 47.02 47.02 100m: 1:43.26 56.24

10. GOLIC, Magdalena 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:52.55 96
50m: 52.40 52.40 100m: 1:52.55 1:00.15

11. JANKOVIC, Marija 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:53.38+0,82 94
50m: 51.65 51.65 100m: 1:53.38 1:01.73

12. CURCIJA, Katarina 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:53.58+0,77 94
50m: 52.08 52.08 100m: 1:53.58 1:01.50

13. MITROVIC, Sara 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:53.94+1,02 93
50m: 54.50 54.50 100m: 1:53.94 59.44

14. JANJIC, Milica 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:04.28 72
50m: 59.15 59.15 100m: 2:04.28 1:05.13

15. BAJIC, Kalina 16 22. April, BL 2:18.83 51
50m: 1:03.43 1:03.43 100m: 2:18.83 1:15.40
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DSQ CENANOVIC, Dzejla 16 Aquafit, SA 1:35.71
50m: 44.36 44.36 100m: 1:35.71 51.35


